
Campus Services

Student Helpers
List of prices

Basis of charging

Hourly rate, 2 hours minimum Level* Costs for clients**
(weekdays | weekends))

Wage for student helpers
(weekdays | weekends)

1 CHF 30.50 | CHF 31.55 CHF 26.50 | CHF 27.50

2 CHF 32.65 | CHF 33.70 CHF 28.50 | CHF 29.50

3 CHF 35.85 | CHF 36.95 CHF 31.50 | CHF 32.50

Standby

Includes standby student helpers
per operating day

No. of booked
helpers

No. of standby
student helpers

Charge

1 – 14 1 free of charge

15 – 24 2 free of charge

25 – 34 3 free of charge

Additional bookable
standby student helpers

Monday – Sunday Costs for clients** Wage for student helpers

Up to 3 hours/day CHF 24.– CHF 20.–

3 – 5 hours/day CHF 34.– CHF 30.–

5 – 8 hours/day CHF 56.– CHF 50.–

From 8 hours/day on CHF 77.– CHF 70.–

Cancellation conditions

Cancellations can only be accepted on
working days (Mon – Fri).
If the cancellation is received after 4 p.m.,
the following working day applies for the
calculation of costs.

Time of cancellation Costs Charge

From order place-
ment until 5 days
before deployment

Handling fee CHF 75.–

From 5 – 3 days
before deployment

Handling fee
Student helpers wages

CHF 75.–
50%

From 2 days before
deployment

Handling fee
Student helpers wages

CHF 75.–
100%

*	 Level: The activities listed are not exhaustive. The  
overview serves as orientation and allocation to the  
different levels.

**	The hourly wages include social benefits and an  
order fee of CHF 2 as a steering levy. This fee is  
used to finance investments in the student helpers  
(e.g., training, clothing, etc.).



Student Helpers list of prices

Level* Requirements Possible duties

1 Carry out tasks independently, implement Clean up (Trash Hero), admission control, flyering,
cloakroom, HIT door operation, information/registration
desk, light set-up and dismantling work

2 Carry out tasks independently, implement, think  
proactively, act with foresight, dress code business

Administrative work (e.g. data entry), door service for
lecturers foyer, team leader for assigned tasks (e.g. for
cloakroom etc.), heavy set-up and dismantling work

3 Implement tasks independently, professionally  
and responsibly, think proactively, act with foresight,
organisational talent, self-initiated

Demanding administrative work (e.g. collecting and
analysing data, further processing), responsible for  
subarea (e.g. operations office at the event)
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*	 Level: The activities listed are not exhaustive. The  
overview serves as orientation and allocation to the  
different levels.
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